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2026

 

- - - - - 77.64 143.60 S01 

- - - 2.00 - 45.50 155.93 S02 

- - 191.56 - - 118.65 434.65 S04 

- - - - - 6.15 11.35 S03 

- - 83.00 - - 11.63 19.87 S05 

- - - - 0.30 4.46 26.68 S06 

- - - 0.10 - 7.65 22.94  S07 

- - - - 0.50 10.19 38.51 S08 

- - - 0.10 - 28.07 53.77 S09 

- - - 0.05 - 9.97 60.49 S10 

- - - 0.20 - 30.90 90.06 S11 

- - - - - 4.04 13.90 S12 

- - - - 0.11 1.20 4.33 S13 

- - - - 0.02 1.53 9.28 S14 

- - - - - 5.77 7.82 S15 

- - - 0.05 - 18.41 14.87 S16 
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- - - - - 0.98 5.61 S17 

- - - - - 4.46 10.54 S18 

- - - - - 5.64 5.17 S44 

- - - - - 2.45 6.85 S57 

- - 90.00 1.00 - 214.45 199.46 S46 

- - - - 0.30 45.77 270.86 S40 

- 1.50 17.51 - - 813.49 1,954.02 S39 

- - - - - 10.37 7.42 S53 

- - - - - 0.94 2.81 S56 

- - - - - 7.54 24.43 S35 

797.01 3.02 - 0.05 - 53.28 74.14 S20 

- - - - - 123.17 13.11 S21 

- - - - - 9.10 228.00 S55 

- - - 5.00 - 1,014.84 1,486.85 S45 

- - 5.85 - - 250.27 114.86 
 

S22 

- - - - - 138.94 141.13 S47 

- - 3.00 - - 42.12 73.26 S65 

12.00 35.70 224.38 1.00 25.00 753.94 3,078.65  S23 

32.94 12.76 1,210.41 - 0.50 41.88 63.01 
 

S48 

- - - - - 8.59 13.92 S69 

- - 82.80 - 10.00 12.35 54.67 S24 

- - 87.89 - - 42.59 187.78 S25 
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- - - - - 98.62 328.05 S26 

831.61 7.38 532.72 - 5.00 694.28 1,310.14  S27 

- - 7.32 0.05 - 892.48 967.40 S42 

- - 15.27 - - 203.24 297.77 S62 

- - 19.98 - - 100.19 204.80 S58 

- - - - - 63.12 161.19 S63 

- - 1.52 - - 53.66 137.34 S61 

- - - - - 82.53 151.52 S64 

- - - - - 126.21 173.19 S59 

38.95 8.04 8.86 0.30 - 104.49 42.67 
 

S28 

- - 120.00 - - 21.20 36.17 
 

S50 

122.01 - 279.49 0.05 1.50 146.38 93.50 
 

S30 

- - - 0.20 0.78 29.94 52.96 
 

S67 

- - 50.26 0.10 0.50 23.62 43.95 
 

S52 

2,518.14 332.68 3,882.64 - 291.21 36.97 57.84 
 

S31 

87.28 21.98 139.78 - 5.00 28.43 34.89 S32 

4.35 - 4.89 - 5.00 24.61 29.47 
 

S66 

- - 37.39 1.00 130.00 59.58 201.51  S33 

600.65 203.18 4.95 10.00 223.07 65.69 135.24 
 

 
S34 

- 27.32 15.88 0.30 1.27 54.24 167.64 
 

S36 

- - - 0.05 5.00 4,247.97 42.18 S41 
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- - 106.96 - - 18.92 96.14 
 

S68 

 
 

2027

 

- - - - - 78.92 155.72 S01 

- - - 2.00 - 47.08 156.40 S02 

- - 172.41 - - 121.67 434.65 S04 

- - - - - 6.40 11.35 S03 

- - 3.00 - - 9.14 19.87 S05 

- - - - 0.30 4.63 26.68 S06 

- - - 0.10 - 7.72 22.94 S07 

- - - - 0.50 9.92 39.21 S08 

- - - 0.10 - 29.47 53.77 S09 

- - - 0.05 - 10.51 60.49 S10 

- - - 0.23 - 32.08 90.06 S11 

- - - - - 4.06 13.90 S12 

- - - - 0.11 1.20 4.33 S13 

- - - - 0.02 1.55 9.28 S14 

- - - - - 6.10 7.82 S15 

- - - 0.05 - 18.23 14.87 S16 

- - - - - 1.01 5.61 S17 
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- - - - - 4.59 10.54 S18 

- - - - - 5.78 5.17 S44 

- - - - - 2.47 6.85 S57 

- - 81.00 1.00 - 218.13 199.60 S46 

- - - - 0.30 48.44 270.86 S40 

- 1.50 16.16 - - 846.15 1,954.02 S39 

- - - - - 11.00 7.52 S53 

- - - - - 0.99 2.81 S56 

- - - - - 7.51 24.53 S35 

156.19 3.07 - 0.05 - 43.73 74.88 S20 

- - - - - 149.33 13.38 S21 

- - - - - 9.23 228.00 S55 

- - - 5.00 - 1,070.56 1,486.85 S45 

- - 5.27 - - 249.23 116.80 
 

S22 

- - - - - 141.56 141.13 S47 

- - 2.70 - - 42.47 73.26 S65 

15.00 35.34 202.25 1.00 25.00 764.45 3,079.93  S23 

- 12.99 1,090.87 - 0.50 43.24 64.14 
 

S48 

- - - - - 9.10 13.92 S69 

- - 74.52 - 10.00 12.94 54.67 S24 

- - 79.10 - - 44.31 187.78 S25 

- - - - - 100.01 343.83 S26 
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974.22 7.45 479.45 - 5.00 733.06 1,314.39  S27 

- - 6.59 0.05 - 903.65 967.59 S42 

- - 13.74 - - 209.08 297.13 S62 

- - 17.99 - - 102.62 205.03 S58 

- - - - - 65.30 161.48 S63 

- - 1.37 - - 55.50 137.63 S61 

- - - - - 86.10 151.87 S64 

- - - - - 130.71 173.38 S59 

38.95 8.06 8.86 0.30 - 105.65 43.93 
 

S28 

- - 108.00 - - 19.31 37.88 
 

S50 

141.10 - 251.54 0.05 1.50 142.65 97.86 
 

S30 

- - - 0.20 0.78 29.67 55.31 
 

S67 

- - 45.23 0.10 0.50 25.05 45.35 
 

S52 

2,115.17 685.08 3,769.91 - 262.09 37.41 59.36 
 

S31 

123.35 18.05 126.80 - 5.00 28.72 36.30 S32 

7.24 - 4.47 - 5.00 25.13 30.72 
 

S66 

- - 33.65 1.00 135.00 60.45 202.78  S33 

667.38 149.05 4.46 10.00 201.26 58.79 138.11 
 

 
S34 

- 34.50 14.30 0.30 1.31 53.58 169.64 
 

S36 

- - - 0.05 5.00 4,746.64 42.28 S41 
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- - 96.26 - - 20.61 98.55 
 

S68 

2028

 

- - - - - 84.50 155.72 S01 

- - - 2.00 - 50.41 156.40 S02 

- - 353.79 - - 129.98 434.65 S04 

- - - - - 6.85 11.35 S03 

- - 103.00 - - 9.78 19.87 S05 

- - - - 0.30 4.95 26.68 S06 

- - - 0.10 - 8.26 22.94 S07 

- - - - 0.50 10.62 39.21 S08 

- - - 0.10 - 31.55 53.77 S09 

- - - 0.05 - 11.25 60.49 S10 

- - - 0.27 - 34.34 90.06 S11 

- - - - - 4.34 13.90 S12 

- - - - 0.11 1.29 4.33 S13 

- - - - 0.02 1.66 9.28 S14 

- - - - - 6.54 7.82 S15 

- - - 0.05 - 19.52 14.87 S16 

- - - - - 1.08 5.61 S17 

- - - - - 4.92 10.54 S18 
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- - - - - 6.18 5.17 S44 

- - - - - 2.65 6.85 S57 

- - 269.41 1.00 - 233.53 199.60 S46 

- - - - 0.30 51.86 270.86 S40 

- 1.50 207.60 - - 905.89 1,954.02 S39 

- - - - - 11.67 7.52 S53 

- - - - - 1.06 2.81 S56 

- - - - - 8.04 24.53 S35 

186.81 3.11 - 0.05 - 46.81 74.88 S20 

- - - - - 194.51 13.38 S21 

- - - - - 9.88 228.00 S55 

- - - 5.00 - 1,184.80 1,486.85 S45 

- - 197.79 - - 266.82 116.80 
 

S22 

- - - - - 151.56 141.13 S47 

- - 195.41 - - 45.47 73.26 S65 

18.75 34.99 354.64 1.00 25.00 818.42 3,079.93  S23 

- 13.22 1,166.94 - 0.50 46.29 64.14 
 

S48 

- - - - - 9.74 13.92 S69 

- - 263.41 - 10.00 13.85 54.67 S24 

- - 267.65 - - 47.44 187.78 S25 

- - - - - 107.07 343.83 S26 

1,150.16 7.52 725.83 - 5.00 784.81 1,314.39  S27 
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- - 195.50 0.05 - 967.45 967.59 S42 

- - 203.64 - - 223.84 297.13 S62 

- - 201.07 - - 109.86 205.03 S58 

- - - - - 69.90 161.48 S63 

- - - - - 59.42 137.63 S61 

- - - - - 92.18 151.87 S64 

- - - - - 139.94 173.38 S59 

45.72 8.08 8.86 0.30 - 113.11 43.93 
 

S28 

- - 269.41 - - 20.67 37.88 
 

S50 

169.32 - 355.62 0.05 1.50 152.72 97.86 
 

S30 

- - - 0.20 0.78 31.77 55.31 
 

S67 

- - 234.02 0.10 0.50 26.82 45.35 
 

S52 

2,551.93 822.09 3,130.94 - 220.73 40.06 59.36 
 

S31 

140.44 18.31 420.21 - 5.00 30.74 36.30 S32 

8.69 - 197.63 - 5.00 26.90 30.72 
 

S66 

- - 214.96 1.00 140.00 63.66 202.78  S33 

800.86 174.90 194.41 10.00 378.87 62.94 138.11 
 

 
S34 

- 41.40 206.79 0.30 1.35 57.37 169.64 
 

S36 

- - - 0.05 5.00 5,259.05 42.28 S41 

- - 327.21 - - 22.07 98.55 
 

S68 
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